Individual Best Times (All Time)

Modestas Mockevicius - (888969) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.03
59.18
59.26
59.64

1:00.41
1:00.43
1:00.45
1:00.69
1:00.70
1:00.71
1:00.81
1:01.07
1:01.90
1:03.74
1:04.69
1:05.28
1:10.75

1:12.72

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.28
59.64
1:00.70
59.03

59.26
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

530
526
524
514
494
494
493
487
487
487
485
478
459
421
402
392
308
283

WA Pts

392
514
487
530
524

Round

F
H
H
H

F

m I m I I I I I I I T

T

Round

F
H
H

Date

31/01/15
30/11/14
31/01/15
24/10/15
10/03/13
15/03/14
15/03/14
09/11/14
26/09/15
20/10/13
10/03/13
04/10/14
13/01/13
31/03/12
31/03/12
24/10/15
08/10/11
03/04/11

Date

24/10/15
24/10/15
26/09/15
31/01/15
31/01/15

Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Junior Championships

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2

Essex County Championships

Borough of Southend Club Championships
Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011

Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet

Meet

Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015

Venue

Southend
Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Braintree
Basildon
Basildon
Southend
Basildon
Sheffield
Braintree
Southend
Southend
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Grays

Waltham Forest

Venue

Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Southend

Southend

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bo Southend
Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Club Swam Under

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



59.18
1:00.69
1:01.07
1:00.43
1:00.45
1:00.71
1:00.41
1:00.81
1:01.90
1:03.74
1:04.69
1:10.75

1:12.72

Copyright 2024

493
487
494
485
459
421
402
308
283

m I I I

I T m I I

30/11/14
09/11/14
04/10/14
15/03/14
15/03/14
20/10/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
13/01/13
31/03/12
31/03/12
08/10/11
03/04/11

Essex Senior Junior Championships
BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala

Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Borough of Southend Club Championships
Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011

Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet

Basildon
Southend
Southend
Basildon
Basildon
Sheffield
Braintree
Braintree
Southend
Basildon
Basildon
Grays

Waltham Forest

Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend
Bo Southend

Bo Southend

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



