Individual Best Times (All Time)

Modestas Mockevicius - (888969) - Borough of Southend Swimming and - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

59.03 59.18 59.26 59.64 1:00.41 1:00.43	530 526 524 514 494 494	F H H H	31/01/15 30/11/14 31/01/15 24/10/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Essex Senior Junior Championships Essex County Age Group Championships 2015 Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Southend Basildon Southend Basildon		2 2 2
59.26 59.64 1:00.41	524 514 494	H H	31/01/15 24/10/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		
59.64 1:00.41	514 494	Н	24/10/15	, , , , , ,			2
1:00.41	494			Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		
		F					2
1.00 42	494		10/03/13	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Bo Southend	2
1.00.43	101	F	15/03/14	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:00.45	493	Н	15/03/14	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:00.69	487	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
1:00.70	487	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
1:00.71	487	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Bo Southend	2
1:00.81	485	Н	10/03/13	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Bo Southend	2
1:01.07	478	Н	04/10/14	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend		4
1:01.90	459	Н	13/01/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
1:03.74	421	F	31/03/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:04.69	402	Н	31/03/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:05.28	392	F	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:10.75	308	Н	08/10/11	Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011	Grays	Bo Southend	2
1:12.72	283		03/04/11	Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet	Waltham Forest	Bo Southend	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.28	392	F	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
59.64	514	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:00.70	487	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
59.03	530	F	31/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend		2
59.26 Copyright 2024	524 4	Н	31/01/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Southend	Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
59.18	526	Н	30/11/14	Essex Senior Junior Championships	Basildon		2
1:00.69	487	Н	09/11/14	BOSS Firework Spectacular Gala	Southend		3
1:01.07	478	Н	04/10/14	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend		4
1:00.43	494	F	15/03/14	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:00.45	493	Н	15/03/14	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:00.71	487	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Bo Southend	2
1:00.41	494	F	10/03/13	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Bo Southend	2
1:00.81	485	Н	10/03/13	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Bo Southend	2
1:01.90	459	Н	13/01/13	Borough of Southend Club Championships	Southend	Bo Southend	4
1:03.74	421	F	31/03/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:04.69	402	Н	31/03/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Bo Southend	2
1:10.75	308	Н	08/10/11	Thurrock SC Season Opener 2011	Grays	Bo Southend	2
1:12.72	283		03/04/11	Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet	Waltham Forest	Bo Southend	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS